
11/27/2023

School on Origin of Matter Domination in the Universe
November 20  - December 1

Week 1

(GMT-3) Monday (Nov. 20) Tuesday (Nov. 21) Wednesday (Nov. 22) Thursday (Nov. 23) Friday (Nov. 24)
8:00 – 9:00 Registration

9:00 – 10:30
Opening (9:00-9:15)
Shaposhnikov (L1) Burdman (L2) Shaposhnikov (L3) Laine (L4) Laine (L5)

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee (10:45-11:00) Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
11:00 – 12:30 Burdman (L1) Shaposhnikov (L2) Laine (L3) Burdman (L4) Dutta
12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 – 15:00 Ice-breaking Poster day 1 IFT-Colloquium: 
Shaposhnikov 

Poster day 2 Talk day 1

15:00 – 15:30 Laine (L1) Laine (L2) Coffee Shaposhnikov (L4) Discussion
15:30 – 16:30 Burdman (L3)
16:30 – 17:00 Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
17:00 – 18:30 Discussion/exercises

Conference Dinner
Week 2

(GMT-3) Monday (Nov. 27) Tuesday (Nov. 28) Wednesday (Nov. 29) Thursday (Nov. 30) Friday (Dec. 1)
9:00 – 10:30 Konstandin (L1) Hambye (L2) Konstandin (L3) Baldes (L4) Konstandin (L5)
10:30 – 11:00 Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
11:00 – 12:30 Hambye (L1) Konstandin (L2) Baldes (L3) Hambye (L4) Talk day 3
12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 – 15:00 Poster day 3 Talk day 2 IFT-Colloquium: 
Konstandin Poster day 4

Discussion
15:00 – 15:30 Baldes (L1) Baldes (L2) Coffee Konstandin (L4)
15:30 – 16:30 Hambye (L3) Closing
16:30 – 17:00 Coffee Coffee Coffee
17:00 – 18:30 Discussion/exercises


